AGE
5-6 YEARS

7-8 YEARS

7-8 YEARS

9-10 YEARS

9-10 YEARS

9-10 YEARS

11-12 YEARS

11-12 YEARS

11-12 YEARS

11-12 YEARS

11-12 YEARS

11-12 YEARS

13-14 YEARS

13-14 YEARS

13-14 YEARS

13-14 YEARS

15-19 YEARS

2015 MAYFIELD WRESTLING OPEN

WEIGHT
50Lbs.

50 Lbs.

60 Lbs.

60 Lbs.

65 Lbs.

100 Lbs.

65 Lbs.

80 Lbs.

86 Lbs.

110 Lbs.

120 Lbs.

140 Lbs.

100 Lbs.

132 Lbs.

145Lbs.

180 Lbs.

138 Lbs.

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD

NAME
CONNER
KEEGAN
NOLAN
DAVID
TRISTAN
DYLAN
TRAVIS
ETHAN
JORDAN
SAL
AIDEN
NICK
DONOVAN
JP
FRANK
SANTINO
CALEB
NICK
JAKOB
PHILIP
DERICK
ANTHONY
ROBI
NOLAN
BRIAN
EDDIE
CONNOR
SONNY
SHANE
HUNTER
ANTHONY
MASON
KANE
COLIN
JUSTIN
TOMMY
ZACK
RICK
TYLER
AIDAN
NICK
BRODY
CLAY
NICK
HEATH
LUKE
MICHAEL
DILLON
JUSTIN
DYLAN

WHITELY
TATAROWICZ
HAGGERTY
BANIA
JACKSON
PRESTON
TORRES
TIMAR
FRAGOSO
PALMISANO
HAYS
DITURNO
PAES
WROBEL
PALMISANO
CASELLA
RIDGLEY
SMITH
BOGER
coLuccl
MARTINEZ
WHITE
CUITIC

FRYE
KENNEDY
WALLACE
VOLTZ
FONTANA
HEIL

LAND
EFFORD
RIDGLEY
THIGPEN
DEKA
ELLIOTT
UNGRADY
CARINCI
DITURNO
ANGUS
CORRIGAN
NEITENBACH
ARRINDALE
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
BRANDENBURG
SARRIS
MILANO
STRAUSER
BENJAMIN
PEJEAU



15-19 YEARS

15-19 YEARS

15-19 YEARS

TEAM AWARDS

160 Lbs.

170 Lbs.

195 Lbs.

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

NICK
NOAH
DWAYNE
CHANCE
BRANDEN
EVAN
BESAR
CHARLES

MAYFIELD
FIREBIRDS
BTW

NYIKES
BROSKI
MACK
FRITZ
ELLIOTT
VETTURINI
VAJUSI
TAYLOR



