2015 MAYFIELD WRESTLING OPEN

AGE	WEIGHT	PLACE	NAME	
5-6 YEARS	50Lbs.	1ST	CONNER	WHITELY
		2ND	KEEGAN	TATAROWICZ
		3RD	NOLAN	HAGGERTY
7-8 YEARS	50 Lbs.	1ST	DAVID	BANIA
		2ND	TRISTAN	JACKSON
		3RD	DYLAN	PRESTON
7-8 YEARS	60 Lbs.	1ST	TRAVIS	TORRES
		2ND	ETHAN	TIMAR
		3RD	JORDAN	FRAGOSO
9-10 YEARS	60 Lbs.	1ST	SAL	PALMISANO
		2ND	AIDEN	HAYS
		3RD	NICK	DITURNO
9-10 YEARS	65 Lbs.	1ST	DONOVAN	PAES
0 10 12/110	00 =00.	2ND	JP	WROBEL
		3RD	FRANK	PALMISANO
9-10 YEARS	100 Lbs.	1ST	SANTINO	CASELLA
		2ND	CALEB	RIDGLEY
11-12 YEARS	65 Lbs.	1ST	NICK	SMITH
	00 2.00.	2ND	JAKOB	BOGER
		2ND	PHILIP	COLUCCI
		3RD	DERICK	MARTINEZ
11-12 YEARS	80 Lbs.	1ST	ANTHONY	WHITE
	00 200.	2ND	ROBI	CUITIC
		3RD	NOLAN	FRYE
11-12 YEARS	86 Lbs.	1ST	BRIAN	KENNEDY
	00 200.	2ND	EDDIE	WALLACE
		3RD	CONNOR	VOLTZ
11-12 YEARS	110 Lbs.	1ST	SONNY	FONTANA
		2ND	SHANE	HEIL
		3RD	HUNTER	LAND
11-12 YEARS	120 Lbs.	1ST	ANTHONY	EFFORD
		2ND	MASON	RIDGLEY
		3RD	KANE	THIGPEN
11-12 YEARS	140 Lbs.	1ST	COLIN	DEKA
		2ND	JUSTIN	ELLIOTT
13-14 YEARS	100 Lbs.	1ST	TOMMY	UNGRADY
		2ND	ZACK	CARINCI
		3RD	RICK	DITURNO
13-14 YEARS	132 Lbs.	1ST	TYLER	ANGUS
		2ND	AIDAN	CORRIGAN
		3RD	NICK	NEITENBACH
13-14 YEARS	145Lbs.	1ST	BRODY	ARRINDALE
		2ND	CLAY	CUNNINGHAM
		3RD	NICK	CUNNINGHAM
13-14 YEARS	180 Lbs.	1ST	HEATH	BRANDENBURG
		2ND	LUKE	SARRIS
		3RD	MICHAEL	MILANO
15-19 YEARS	138 Lbs.	1ST	DILLON	STRAUSER
		2ND	JUSTIN	BENJAMIN
		3RD	DYLAN	PEJEAU

15-19 YEARS	160 Lbs.	1ST	NICK	NYIKES
		2ND	NOAH	BROSKI
		3RD	DWAYNE	MACK
15-19 YEARS	170 Lbs.	1ST	CHANCE	FRITZ
		2ND	BRANDEN	ELLIOTT
15-19 YEARS	195 Lbs.	1ST	EVAN	VETTURINI
		2ND	BESAR	VAJUSI
		3RD	CHARLES	TAYLOR
TEAM AWARDS		1ST	MAYFIELD	
		2ND	FIREBIRDS	
		3RD	BTW	